Goodrive300-01A Series Inverter for Air Compressor
Y8/1-11(V1.1)
Trustworthy Solution Provider for Industrial Control and Energy Efficiency
Service line:86-755-86312859  E-mail:overseas@invt.com.cn   Website:www.invt.com
Shenzhen INVT Electric Co., Ltd.
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
Traction Drive
Energy Power: Solar Inverter

87
Goodrive300-01A series inverter for air compressor
Type designation
Goodrive300-01A inverter for air compressor
Type designation key
Goodrive300-01A – 022 G – 4 -CT
① ⑤④③②
Abbreviation
Key Serial No. ExampleDescription
Rated power
Load type
Voltage degree
Product series
Power level
Load type
fan/built-in
transformer
Goodrive300-01A: inverter for air compressor
022: 22kW
G: constant torque load
4: A C 3PH 380V(-15%)–40V(+10%).
AIO for air compressors
C: built-in contactor module, which supports power
T: built-in power-frequency transformer, which can
Specifications
Category Function Specifications
Input voltage (V)
Rated input current (A)
Rated input frequency (Hz)
Efficiency
Power factor
Output voltage (V)
Rated output current (A)
Rated output power (kW)
Output frequency (Hz)
Output voltage (V)
Rated output current (A)
Rated output power (kW)
Output frequency (Hz)
+24VDC power supply
220VAC/110VAC
Control mode
Adjustable speed ratio
Speed control accuracy
Speed fluctuation
Torque response
3PH 380V(-15%)–440V(+10%)
See the Goodrive300-01A model list.
50Hz or 60Hz, ranging from 47Hz to 63Hz
＞97%
0.9
Equal to the input voltage, tolerance < 5%
0–400Hz
Equal to the input voltage, tolerance < 1%
Equal to the input frequency, tolerance < 1%
24W
15W (for 1PH AIO)
Open-loop vector or space voltage vector
1:200 (SVC) for AM or 1:20 (SVC) for SM
±0.2% (SVC)
±0.3% (SVC)
<20ms (SVC)
0.25Hz 150% (SVC) for AM or 2.5Hz 150% (SVC) for SMStarting torque
Power input
Variable-frequency
Fan output
(AIO)
Power output
Running control
Category Function Specifications
Frequency set by
OL capacity
Special
Pressure AI